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300m/ 600m /900 m
Remote Trainer

PDT17-16118
PDT17-16121
PDT17-16124

Features

* 15 levels of static stimulation plus tone and vibration

* Safety lock on levels 8-15 prevents accidental stimulation
at higher levels

*  Waterproof and rechargeable

www.ecma.eu.com

FOR PET PROTECTION

System Includes:

* Adjustable Collar with waterproof coating
* Digital Remote with backlit display

* Long and Short Contact Points

* Universal charging adaptor

o Test Light Tool

*  Quick Start Guide

How It Works:

Using the Remote Trainer you can easily improve the
communication between you and your dog. The Remote sends
a signal activating your dog’s training collar. With three training
options, tone, vibration and static stimulation, you can ensure
you will have a well-trained dog in a short amount of time.

The 300 Metre Remote Trainer provides communication with
your dog at medium distances — Great for around the house and
in the garden training.

The 600 Metre Remote Trainer and 900 Metre Remote Trainer
provides communication with your dog at long distances — Great
for any walk, run or outdoor activity.
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Description

300 m Remote Trainer
600 m Remote Trainer

900 m Remote Trainer

Remote Trainer Add-A-Dog®

Extra Receiver Collar

UPC
Single / Master

7-29849-16118-4
20-729849-16118-8

7-29849-16121-4
20-729849-16121-8

7-29849-16124-5
20-729849-16124-9

7-29849-16362-1
60-729849-16362-3

* STATIC

Item
Dimensions
LxW xH

14.9225 cm x 6.3500 cm
x21.1150 cm

14.9225 cm x 6.3500 cm
x21.1150 cm

14.9225 cm x 6.3500 cm
x 21.1150 em

10.4775 cm x 8.89 cm
x 11.7475 cm

Item
Weight

0.4650 kg
0.4650 kg
0.4650 kg

0.2952kg

) )) VIBRATION
STIMULATION

Master
Pack

Master Pack
Dimensions
LxWxH

15.875 cm x 14.605 cm
x22.225 cm

15.875 cm x 14.605 cm
x22.225 cm

15.875 cm x 14.605 cm
x22.225 cm

27.6225 cm x 22.225 cm
x 14.2875 cm

Please contact your Sales Manager for more information. For new customers, please contact info@petsafeaustralia.com.au.

Radio Systems Corporation

Master
Pack
Weight

10861 kg
10861 kg
10861 kg

20164 kg
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