

Training System



protect. teach. love:



300 m / 600 m / 900 m Remote Trainer

PDT17-16118 PDT17-16121 PDT17-16124



Features

- 15 levels of static stimulation plus tone and vibration
- Safety lock on levels 8-15 prevents accidental stimulation at higher levels
- Waterproof and rechargeable

System Includes:

- Adjustable Collar with waterproof coating
- Digital Remote with backlit display
- Long and Short Contact Points
- Universal charging adaptor
- Test Light Tool
- Quick Start Guide

How It Works:

Using the Remote Trainer you can easily improve the communication between you and your dog. The Remote sends a signal activating your dog's training collar. With three training options, tone, vibration and static stimulation, you can ensure you will have a well-trained dog in a short amount of time.

The 300 Metre Remote Trainer provides communication with your dog at medium distances – Great for around the house and in the garden training.

The 600 Metre Remote Trainer and 900 Metre Remote Trainer provides communication with your dog at long distances – Great for any walk, run or outdoor activity.

PotSafe Indicate prime Indicate prime Indicate prime Indicate prime Indicate prime Indicate I	PotSafe Insiring System	PatSafe Indiang System
Symmetric discharge	Symmetric baseds from Symmetric based of the second of the	System in the course of the co

Part #	Description	UPC Single / Master	Item Dimensions L x W x H	ltem Weight	Master Pack	Master Pack Dimensions L x W x H	Master Pack Weight
PDT17-16118	300 m Remote Trainer	7-29849-16118-4 20-729849-16118-8	14.9225 cm x 6.3500 cm x 21.1150 cm	0.4650 kg	2	15.875 cm x 14.605 cm x 22.225 cm	1.0861 kg
PDT 17-16121	600 m Remote Trainer	7-29849-16121-4 20-729849-16121-8	14.9225 cm x 6.3500 cm x 21.1150 cm	0.4650 kg	2	15.875 cm x 14.605 cm x 22.225 cm	1.0861 kg
PDT17-16124	900 m Remote Trainer	7-29849-16124-5 20-729849-16124-9	14.9225 cm x 6.3500 cm x 21.1150 cm	0.4650 kg	2	15.875 cm x 14.605 cm x 22.225 cm	1.0861 kg
PAC 19-16362	Remote Trainer Add-A-Dog® Extra Receiver Collar	7-29849-16362-1 60-729849-16362-3	10.4775 cm x 8.89 cm x 11.7475 cm	0.2952 kg	6	27.6225 cm x 22.225 cm x 14.2875 cm	2.0164 kg













Please contact your Sales Manager for more information. For new customers, please contact info@petsafeaustralia.com.au.